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EUROPEAN INTERNATIONAL FAIRS LTD  

WORLDWIDE SERVICE PARTNERS 
 

and WE HAVE MORE! For countries not listed above please contact us – aieops@european-intl.com 

 

Austria 

Lagermax Int. Sped. GmbH 

Attn: Matthias Kastler 

Tel: 43 662 4090 2294 

E-mail: matthias.kastler@lagermax.com 

 

Belgium 

Bas Oversier BV 

Attn: Bas Oversier 

Tel: 31 6 835 972 46 

E-mail: expo@basoversier.nl  

 

Canada 

North American Logistics Services Inc  

Attn: Chris Morrison 

Tel: 1 905 951 5493 

E-mail: cmorrison@nalsi.com 

 

China, PR 

APT Showfreight Shanghai Co Ltd 

Attn:  

Tel: 86 21 6124 0090 

E-mail: awaygame@aptshowfreight.com 

 

Denmark 

On-Site Denmark ApS 

Attn: Anne Mette Blicher Frederiksen 

Tel: 45 3282 0213 

E-mail: annemette@onsitegroup.dk 

 

Finland 

CHS Air & Sea Oy 

Attn: Niko Toivanen 

Tel: 358 20 1669 510 

E-mail: niko.toivanen@chs.fi 

 

France 

Octopus Logistics 

Attn: Yves Hamel 

Tel: 33 629 355 633 

E-mail: yves.hamel@octopus-log.com 

 

Germany 

European International Fairs Logistik GmbH 

Attn: Ulrike Mamerow  

Tel: 49 521 800 698 60 

E-mail: ulrike.mamerow@european-intl.com 

 

India 

AExhibiz Logistics LLP 

Attn: Ajay Pathak 

Tel: 91 124 430 9628 

E-mail: Ajay.pathak@aexhibizlogistics.com 

 

  

 
Italy 

OTIM SpA 

Attn: Stefano Trombini 

Tel: 39 011 953 17 35 

E-mail: Stefano.Trombini@otim.it 

 

 

Japan 

Fairtrans International Ltd 

Attn: Takashi Oide 

Tel: 81 3 3808 0915 

E-mail: takashi.oide@fairtrans.info 

 

Malaysia 

JIM Expo Logistics (M) Sdn Bhd 

Attn: Daniel Mithran 

Tel: 60 3 7846 1811 

E-mail: daniel@jim.com.my 

 

Netherlands 

Bas Oversier BV 

Attn: Bas Oversier 

Tel: 31 6 835 972 46 

E-mail: expo@basoversier.nl 

Norway 

On-Site Norway AS 

Attn: Anette Solbakken 

Tel: 47 22 73 83 07 

E-mail: anette@onsitegroup.no 

 

Poland 

Universal Express Sp Zoo 

Attn: Marzena Zawadzka-Szulc 

Tel: 48 22 462 89 33 

E-mail: marzena.zawadzka-szulc@uex.pl 

 

South Korea 

Seum Expo Logistics Co Ltd 

Attn: Victoria Song 

Tel: 82 2 538 6888  

E-mail: victoria@seumexpo.co.kr 

 

Spain 

Resa Internacional Events SL 

Attn: Marta Kupis 

Tel: 34 93 233 4748 

E-mail: MKupis@resaexpo.com 

 

Sweden 

On-Site Exhibitions AB 

Attn: Lena Widman 

Tel: 46 31 707 3070 

E-mail: lena@onsitegroup.se 

 

Switzerland 

Swiss Expo Logistics AG 

Attn: Alexandra Erdmann 

Tel: 41 52 213 3323 

E-mail: alexandra.erdmann@swiss-
expologistics.com 

 

Taiwan 

Rogers Worldwide Taiwan Ltd 

Attn: Edward Hsu 

Tel: 886 2 8772 7586  

E-mail: edward@rogers-worldwide.com.tw 

 

Turkey 

Express Fair Logistics 

Attn: Osman Coskan 

Tel: 90 216 478 6358 

E-mail: ocoskan@ekspreslojistik.com 

 

United Arab Emirates 

Al Naboodah Cargo Centre LLC 

Attn: Reza Ahmed 

Tel: +971 4 455 9099 

E-mail: rezaul.ahmed@alnaboodah.com 

 

United Kingdom 

European International (Fairs) Ltd 

Attn: Steven Maddock  

Tel: 01732 860330 

E-mail: steven.maddock@european-intl.com 

 

USA 

Onit Expo 

Attn: Laris Godoy 

Tel: 1 224 805 0255 

E-mail: Laris@onitexpollc.com 
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